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National Forensic Sciences University  

School of Law, Forensic Justice and Policy Studies 

Merit List 2025-26 

LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME 

INVESTIGATION) 

We are delighted to announce the Merit list for LL.M. (CLCC) one year programme 

of School of Law, Forensic Justice & Policy Studies, NFSU Gandhinagar & NFSU 

Bhubaneswar 2025, prepared on the basis of revised All India Rank PG CLAT- 

2025. 

LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

General 

NFSU 

Merit 
FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250006898 25REG00003386 PIYUSH MANI 

2 NFSU250073790 25REG00091727 SNEHA KUMARI 

3 NFSU250038381 25REG00048654 CHETANYA SHARMA 

4 NFSU250038783 25REG00053401 MD ARSAM 

5 NFSU250004129 25REG00008140 NAYANTARA RAO 

6 NFSU250074208 25REG00090902 SHRUNGERI CHAUHAN 

7 NFSU250029984 25REG00011469 MALIKA AGARWAL 

8 NFSU250074525 25REG00091709 ANIKET MALLIK 

9 NFSU250043453 25REG00057428 ANANYAA TIWARI 

10 NFSU250060585 25REG00073306 DIVYANSHU 

11 NFSU250047727 25REG00043114 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

12 NFSU250020424 25REG00032479 ZORAWAR SINGH CHAUHAN 

13 NFSU250011975 25REG00017657 RASHMI SINGH 

14 NFSU250046554 25REG00059840 SANGYA PANDA 
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15 NFSU250008914 25REG00013720 KIRTI KALAL 

16 NFSU250019182 25REG00030849 SUBHAM HOODA 

17 NFSU250027586 25REG00041285 OJASWI VINDHYACHALAM 

18 NFSU250071850 25REG00080383 SHIVESH TRIPATHI 

19 NFSU250036391 25REG00051184 RISHABH CHOUDHARY 

20 NFSU250029230 25REG00012881 AMAN KUMAR 

21 NFSU250030497 25REG00018894 KAILASHIKA VERMA 

22 NFSU250039405 25REG00053409 KARNIKA 

23 NFSU250074384 25REG00092715 LUXMI 

24 NFSU250020541 25REG00032369 GIRIJA RAGHAV 

25 NFSU250070969 25REG00077343 SANHITA CHAURE 

26 NFSU250010361 25REG00001903 KAKUMANU CLARENCE 

27 NFSU250074622 25REG00093535 PREETI NAHELIYA 

28 NFSU250040884 25REG00021375 NIJESH S P 

29 NFSU250029030 25REG00010268 KARM VEER 

30 NFSU250045692 25REG00022140 SAMRIDHI SHARMA 

31 NFSU250007648 25REG00004145 KHUSHI BALIYAN 

32 NFSU250021249 25REG00008050 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

33 NFSU250004071 25REG00005923 APOORVA SHARMA 

34 NFSU250045806 25REG00001490 NISHA 

35 NFSU250074355 25REG00093141 MIHIKA PANDEY 

36 NFSU250001268 25REG00002523 BAJRANG 

37 NFSU250002705 25REG00004222 JAY WADHWA 

38 NFSU250031827 25REG00046254 BIJOY KUMAR SAHOO 

39 NFSU250031563 25REG00024428 LEYA SUSAN BINU 

40 NFSU250074513 25REG00090656 B RITISH NAIDU 

41 NFSU250067408 25REG00081296 SRILAKSHMI DURGA KARAMPUDI 
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42 NFSU250070410 25REG00017348 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 

43 NFSU250029120 25REG00042401 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

44 NFSU250023879 25REG00037064 GANESH ANURAJ 

45 NFSU250070846 25REG00084110 GOPAL KRISHNA 

46 NFSU250003787 25REG00003154 DHABALESH MANSINGH 

47 NFSU250020454 25REG00031352 TASHI JAIN 

48 NFSU250070573 25REG00006968 CHANDRAYAN DAHARIA 

49 NFSU250022358 25REG00024114 HARIKRISHNAN V S 

50 NFSU250009889 25REG00018099 SUJEET KUMAR 

51 NFSU250025188 25REG00038595 THRAYAMBAKA JAYKUMAR 

52 NFSU250073362 25REG00090564 SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI 

53 NFSU250074445 25REG00093281 N SAKSHI 

54 NFSU250047371 25REG00037386 SUDIPTI MUKHOPADHYAY 

55 NFSU250074420 25REG00091711 RAKESH KUMAR 

56 NFSU250031707 25REG00046222 SUDEEP SHARMA 

57 NFSU250037091 25REG00048690 SASHWAT GUPTA 

58 NFSU250047117 25REG00031373 BABITA YADAV 

59 NFSU250048790 25REG00061979 HARSH NARESH ATHA 

60 NFSU250023385 25REG00036408 DEEPSHIKHA 

61 NFSU250018656 25REG00030185 RISHABH CHAUHAN 

62 NFSU250069188 25REG00082938 MISHU VISHWAKARMA 

63 NFSU250071855 25REG00079401 SHUCHITA PANDEY 

64 NFSU250045327 25REG00058558 VAISHNAVI 

65 NFSU250074458 25REG00093238 SEJAL YADAV 

66 NFSU250010218 25REG00018612 RAJARSHI TRIPATHI 

67 NFSU250074610 25REG00093139 KAUSTUBH SINGH THAKUR 

68 NFSU250060872 25REG00074709 PRAKHAR MISHRA 
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69 NFSU250007101 25REG00013660 AYUSHI GOYAL 

70 NFSU250006411 25REG00012755 U P PARVATHI 

71 NFSU250049811 25REG00062942 GORTI SRI SOWMYA 

72 NFSU250074106 25REG00092223 KAVITA SRIVASTAVA 

73 NFSU250070622 25REG00017350 PRAKASH MALAKAR 

74 NFSU250072665 25REG00048018 AISHWARYA ANANT KULKARNI 

75 NFSU250064579 25REG00077141 NISHTHA L 

76 NFSU250046529 25REG00048136 AMARTYA RAJWADE 

77 NFSU250010124 25REG00002286 ANKIT SINHA 

78 NFSU250074421 25REG00092575 AMRITA TIWARI 

79 NFSU250073870 25REG00090207 SHREYA SUNIL PATIL 

80 NFSU250003200 25REG00000168 CHIRAG NIGAM 

81 NFSU250074470 25REG00093338 HARISH KUMARA 

82 NFSU250073795 25REG00090498 ALISHA SHEIKH 

83 NFSU250036124 25REG00004468 RUTU PIYUSHBHAI PATEL 

84 NFSU250048828 25REG00037421 PAYAL KUNDU 

85 NFSU250044000 25REG00051202 RITHVIK KUMAR 

86 NFSU250000170 25REG00000285 VIDHIKA CHAUDHARY 

87 NFSU250070580 25REG00009963 RISHIKA ANIL JAIN 

88 NFSU250046360 25REG00038329 LAVANYA S 

89 NFSU250032426 25REG00001449 LIPSA DAS 

90 NFSU250074631 25REG00093415 ANUSHKA YADAV 

91 NFSU250005076 25REG00002179 PARUL KUMAR 

92 NFSU250010132 25REG00018508 SISIR CHANDRA DASH 

93 NFSU250036981 25REG00007111 SUPRIYA 

94 NFSU250022175 25REG00024293 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

95 NFSU250011466 25REG00012826 PARTH AGARWAL 
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96 NFSU250074424 25REG00092647 RAHUL KUMAR MAURYA 

97 NFSU250063338 25REG00034965 VAIBHAV 

98 NFSU250073992 25REG00092138 ASHMEET HORA 

99 NFSU250063207 25REG00059889 KOUSHIK DAS 

100 NFSU250049272 25REG00062397 ADARSH KUMAR 

101 NFSU250072158 25REG00077645 SAMBIT SAHU 

102 NFSU250012374 25REG00002385 SHAILJA TRIVEDI 

103 NFSU250017381 25REG00028514 MAMIDALA ARUNDATHI 

104 NFSU250074363 25REG00086414 PANKAJ NITIN SONAWANE 

105 NFSU250065296 25REG00079569 SASWATI MEKAP 

106 NFSU250037659 25REG00016242 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 

107 NFSU250061887 25REG00031131 NIDHI VINODKUMAR RATHOD 

108 NFSU250037127 25REG00051832 BULTI BARMAN 

109 NFSU250013164 25REG00022806 AMAN AWADHESH PANDEY 

110 NFSU250000586 25REG00001363 ANSHIKA KUMARI 

111 NFSU250058509 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 

112 NFSU250000384 25REG00000745 TRUPALKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL 

113 NFSU250015356 25REG00024720 AYUSHI PANDITA 

114 NFSU250016212 25REG00019664 ANGELEENA JOHNS 

115 NFSU250019004 25REG00030439 SANDIP SANNYASI 

116 NFSU250063922 25REG00078122 SHIVANG SONI 

117 NFSU250020610 25REG00027087 PANCHAL NIKHIL PRAVINBHAI 

118 NFSU250044364 25REG00035248 HANNA A KHAN 

119 NFSU250064563 25REG00002609 SUNIL KUMAR MALI 

120 NFSU250000452 25REG00000853 RUCHITA DINESHCHANDRA AHIRE 
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LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

EWS 

NFSU 
Merit FORM NUMBER 

Applicant Registration 
No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250019182 25REG00030849 SUBHAM HOODA 

2 NFSU250071850 25REG00080383 SHIVESH TRIPATHI 

3 NFSU250029230 25REG00012881 AMAN KUMAR 

4 NFSU250039405 25REG00053409 KARNIKA 

5 NFSU250070580 25REG00009963 RISHIKA ANIL JAIN 

6 NFSU250058509 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 
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LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

OBC NCL 

NFSU 
Merit 

FORM NUMBER Applicant Registration No NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250047727 25REG00043114 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

2 NFSU250008914 25REG00013720 KIRTI KALAL 

3 NFSU250040884 25REG00021375 NIJESH S P 

4 NFSU250029030 25REG00010268 KARM VEER 

5 NFSU250045806 25REG00001490 NISHA 

6 NFSU250074513 25REG00090656 B RITISH NAIDU 

7 NFSU250070410 25REG00017348 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 

8 NFSU250022358 25REG00024114 HARIKRISHNAN V S 

9 NFSU250009889 25REG00018099 SUJEET KUMAR 

10 NFSU250074420 25REG00091711 RAKESH KUMAR 

11 NFSU250047117 25REG00031373 BABITA YADAV 

12 NFSU250023385 25REG00036408 DEEPSHIKHA 

13 NFSU250074458 25REG00093238 SEJAL YADAV 

14 NFSU250073870 25REG00090207 SHREYA SUNIL PATIL 

15 NFSU250048828 25REG00037421 PAYAL KUNDU 

16 NFSU250044000 25REG00051202 RITHVIK KUMAR 

17 NFSU250046360 25REG00038329 LAVANYA S 

18 NFSU250074631 25REG00093415 ANUSHKA YADAV 

19 NFSU250005076 25REG00002179 PARUL KUMAR 

20 NFSU250022175 25REG00024293 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

21 NFSU250074424 25REG00092647 RAHUL KUMAR MAURYA 

22 NFSU250063338 25REG00034965 VAIBHAV 

23 NFSU250049272 25REG00062397 ADARSH KUMAR 

24 NFSU250072158 25REG00077645 SAMBIT SAHU 

25 NFSU250074363 25REG00086414 PANKAJ NITIN SONAWANE 

26 NFSU250037659 25REG00016242 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 
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LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

NFSU 
Merit  

FORM NUMBER 
Applicant Registration 

No 
NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074622 25REG00093535 PREETI NAHELIYA 

2 NFSU250021249 25REG00008050 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

3 NFSU250001268 25REG00002523 BAJRANG 

4 NFSU250070573 25REG00006968 CHANDRAYAN DAHARIA 

5 NFSU250045327 25REG00058558 VAISHNAVI 

6 NFSU250070622 25REG00017350 PRAKASH MALAKAR 

7 NFSU250074470 25REG00093338 HARISH KUMARA 

8 NFSU250017381 25REG00028514 MAMIDALA ARUNDATHI 

9 NFSU250061887 25REG00031131 NIDHI VINODKUMAR RATHOD 
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LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 

NFSU 
Merit 

FORM NUMBER 
Applicant Registration 

No 
NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250074208 25REG00090902 SHRUNGERI CHAUHAN 

2 NFSU250037127 25REG00051832 BULTI BARMAN 
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LL.M. (CYBER LAW AND CYBER CRIME INVESTIGATION)  

Armed Forces Category 

 

NFSU 
Merit  

FORM NUMBER 
Applicant Registration 

No 
NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1 NFSU250029120 25REG00042401 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 

2 NFSU250074458 25REG00093238 SEJAL YADAV 

3 NFSU250029984 25REG00011469 MALIKA AGARWAL 

4 NFSU250073362 25REG00090564 SHAMBHAVI TRIPATHI 

5 NFSU250058509 25REG00071481 KOMAL CHOUDHARY 
 

 


